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Anlage
Obernheideweg 5, 33129 Delbriick
info@tc-westenholz.de

Sportwart/in
Hoéber, Ines
T 01711766078 ines.hoeber@tc-westenholz.de

Jugendwart/in

Isaak, Miriam
T 015174237158 miriam.isaak@tc-westenholz.de
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Herren 40 6er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Ingo Ebbesmeyer

m 01752254596; ingo.ebbesmeyer@tc-westenholz.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Aring, Tobias
(SG mit SuS Boke e.V. TA)
2 Ebbesmeyer, Ingo
3 Timmer, Matthias

ID-Nr. LK
18201249 LK12,6

DR-Sen.

17800527 LK13,6
17752040 LK15,9

(SG mit TC Blau-Weif3 71 Delbriick)

4 Happe, Simon

18100626 LK16,0

(SG mit TC Blau-Weil3 71 Delbrtick)

van Tubbergen, Sebastian
Schwiertz, Udo

Schoel, Dennis

Janetzky, Tobias

0 ~N O O

18153060 LK18,1
16301229 LK18,3
17802177 LK18,7
17900719 LK19,9

(SG mit SV Blau-Weil3 Rixbeck-Dedinghausen e.V.)

9 Amedick, Martin
(SG mit SC BW Ostenland)
10 Preufl3, Sebastian

18200437 LK20,1

17900359 LK21,5

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Mackenbrock, Sebastian
Meier, Matthias

17700421
17754977

(SG mit TC Blau-Weif3 71 Delbriick)

Rensinghoff, Sven
Ramsel, Sebastian
Drohsel, Dirk
Lutkewitte, Jorg
Kramer, Andreas
Rediker, Mark
Brunnert, Thorsten
Hake, Dominik
VoR3, Alexander

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

17500562
18400825
17000435
17600778
17653442
18155911
17756499
18067456
17900843

LK21,7
LK22,1

LK23,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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